

CALISTA 541118 **SUPRO**

NO	Name	SPEC	material	quantity	NO	Name	SPEC	material	quantity	NO	Name	SPEC	material	quantity	NO	Name	SPEC	material	quantity
1	Name plate	ø70*0.3	aluminum	1	9	Self-locking nut	M8	iron	2	17	Power cord	H05VV-F 3*0.75mm ²	Cu, PVC	1	25	Pressute line code	26*11*2	PVC	1
2	Machine wire	M3*10	iron	1	10	Plastic mesotron	ø22*10*1	nylon	2	18	Switsh box	134*78*34	ABS	1	26	Wiring cap	CE2	aluminum plastic	4
3	Front grill	ø505	iron Q195	1	11	Clutch damperfor fan grill	ø25*17	PVC	2	19	Switch	KQ34 250V/1A	iron	1	27	Tapping screw	ST4*16	iron	2
4	Fan blade	3PCS ø450	aluminum	1	12	Carriage bolts	M8*30	iron	2	20	Capacitor	2.0UF/450V	Cu, PVC	1	28	Motor fixing adhesive	20*18*17	PP	4
5	Plastic gadket	24*23*36	PVC	2	13	Nut	M3	iron	1	21	Nylon cable ties	3*80	nylon	1					
6	Tapping screw	ST4*16	iron	3	14	Back girll	ø505	iron Q195	1	22	Cover plate	120*75*18	ABS	1					
7	Plastic gadket	25*17*13	PVC	1	15	Motor	ø115*98*18	CCA MOTOR	1	23	Tapping screw	ST3.5*10	iron	1					
8	Tube base	ø22*0.7	iron	1	16	Tapping screw	ST5*16	iron	4	24	Tapping screw	ST3.5*14	iron	2					

